
TITLE
NO.

DRAWN

QTY.

REF. ASSEMBLY

MAT. DIMENSIONS

CHECKED

SANITARY FITTINGS & CASTINGS LTD.APPR.

SCALE

WEIGHT NOTES

SHEET

SHEETS

GENERAL
TOLERAN.±0.2

REV

1

103/03/20

0.000 kg

\\hamat-fs\cimatron\shlomo\udd\KOBI\SMALL\BAR FAUCET\BAR ASSEMBLY - EXPLODED FOR USA.dft

SHLOMO

IMAGINE BAR
304840

03/03/20 INBAL

A01

1
2 3 4 5 6

 

ITEM 
NUMBER 

QUANTITY NAME PART NUMBER COMMENTS 

1 1 BODY 4859 ZAMAK 
2 1 INSERT 4798 PLASTIC 
3  1 CARTRIDGE 3910 KEROX 
4 1 NUT 3469 BRASS 
5 1 CAP 4822  
6 1 HANDLE 4860 ZAMAK 
7 1 SCREW 1885  
8 1 KNURLING NUT 4969 RUNNER 
9 1 NIPPLE 4968 RUNNER 

10 1 METAL HOSE 4967 1200 MM 
11 1 INLET HOSE 4450  
12 1 INLET HOSE 4450  
13 1 NIPPLE 4836 HAMAT 
14 1 BASE 4868  
15 1 MOUNTING 

SLEEVE 
4536  

16 1 AERATOR 4539 NEOPERL 
17 1 PLASTIC KEY 4540 NEOPERL 
18 1 PLASTIC 

TRIANGLE 
3109  

19 1 MIXED HOSE 4434 RUNNER 
20 1 FIBER 001-137-010-

015 
 

21 1 ORING 011-0200-
2800 

 

22 1 ORING 2.62 X 40.94  
23 1 RUBBER WASHER 002-048-034-

002 
 

24 1 METAL WASHER 2258  
25 1 NUT 2559  
26 1 INSERT SHANK 4872  
27 1 NIPPLE SET 4838  
28 1 SPOUT 4828  

29 1 NIPPLE 
CONNECTION 

1-4451  

     

714

15

17

10

19

11

12

18

26

25

24

23

22

21

27

28

_080( USA )

8

9

20

29

08/07/21 SHLOMO

13

16


