



ITEM NUMBER	QUANTITY	NAME	PART NUMBER	COMMENTS
1	1	BODY	4859	ZAMAK
2	1	INSERT	4798	PLASTIC
3	1	CARTRIDGE	3910	KEROX
4	1	NUT	3469	BRASS
5	1	CAP	4822	
6	1	HANDLE	4860	ZAMAK
7	1	SCREW	1885	
8	1	KNURLING NUT	4969	RUNNER
9	1	NIPPLE	4968	RUNNER
10	1	METAL HOSE	4967	1200 MM
11	1	INLET HOSE	4450	
12	1	INLET HOSE	4450	
13	1	NIPPLE	4836	HAMAT
14	1	BASE	4868	
15	1	MOUNTING SLEEVE	4536	
16	1	AERATOR	4539	NEOPERL
17	1	PLASTIC KEY	4540	NEOPERL
18	1	PLASTIC TRIANGLE	3109	
19	1	MIXED HOSE	4434	RUNNER
20	1	FIBER	001-137-010-015	
21	1	ORING	011-0200-2800	
22	1	ORING	2.62 X 40.94	
23	1	RUBBER WASHER	002-048-034-002	
24	1	METAL WASHER	2258	
25	1	NUT	2559	
26	1	INSERT SHANK	4872	
27	1	NIPPLE SET	4838	
28	1	SPOUT	4828	
29	1	NIPPLE CONNECTION	1-4451	

\\hamat-fs\cimatron\shlomo\udd\KOBIS\SMALL\BAR FAUCET\BAR ASSEMBLY - EXPLODED FOR USA.dft

NO.	TITLE			QTY.	MAT.	DIMENSIONS	0.000 kg	NOTES
							WEIGHT	
DRAWN	03/03/20	SHLOMO	HAMAT	SANITARY FITTINGS & CASTINGS LTD.		IMAGINE BAR (USA)		SHEET 1
CHECKED	03/03/20	INBAL						SHEETS 1
APPR.	08/07/21	SHLOMO						
SCALE	REF. ASSEMBLY							GENERAL TOLERAN.±0.2 ⊙ ⊕
							304840 _080	